Deep Pharma Intelligence White Label Solution Components Registry
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Section 1. Technical Architecture 2 100%
Section 2. Analytical Dashboards 4 70%
Section 3. Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) 14 89%
Section 4. BisDevTech and MarTech Components 32 82%
Section 5. Legal 2 100%
Section 6. Cooperation Documents 7 100%
Section 7. Delivery Methodology 7 43%

Total Quantity of Components 68
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Section 1. Technical Architecture

Techincal Details Techincal Details Technical Architecture of Components 100% 14 Available Under NDA

Techincal Details Techincal Details Technical Architecture of Dashboards 100% 4 Available Under NDA

Technical
Architecture

Section 2. Analytical Dashboards

(]
E] 'E Dashboard Dashboard Deep Pharma Intelligence Al in Pharma Dashboard 2.0 100% w’::lilz Available Under NDA
53
g .::"’u Dashboard Dashboard Deep Pharma Intelligence Al in Pharma Dashboard 3.0 80% W’\eA:ll(IS Available Under NDA
o

Section 3. Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)

3.1.1 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Data Parsing Algorithms Entities Parser 100% [4 Available Under NDA
3.1.2 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Data Parsing Algorithms Investors Parser 100% (4 Available Under NDA
3.1.3 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Data Parsing Algorithms Deals Parser 100% [4 Available Under NDA
3.1.4 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Data Parsing Algorithms IP Parser 100% 14 Available Under NDA
3.1.5 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Data Classification Algorithms Multimodal Entites Taging Algorithm 100% [4 Available Under NDA
3.1.6 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Data Classification Algorithms Multimodal Leads Taging Algorithm 100% (4 Available Under NDA
3.1.7 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Analytical Algorithms Companies Tracker 100% (4 Available Under NDA

’g\ 3.1.8 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Analytical Algorithms Operational Environment Based Smart Matching System 100% 4 Available Under NDA

g 3.1.9 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Analytical Algorithms ipetitive, Comperative, Quantitiative, Qualitative Analysis moc  100% (4 Available Under NDA

=

ﬁ 3.1.10 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Analytical Algorithms Automated Enchanced SWOT analysis 100% [4 Available Under NDA

c

E/ 3.1.11 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Analytical Algorithms Investors Tracker 100% (4 Available Under NDA
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Component Category Component Sub-Category Component Name TRL Deadline Links
% 3.1.12 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Analytical Algorithms Hubs Tracker 100% (4 Available Under NDA
~§ 3.1.13 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Analytical Algorithms Clinical Trials Tracker 100% (4 Available Under NDA
E 3.1.14 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Analytical Algorithms Research Papers Tracker 70% W’\eA:lX4 Available Under NDA
§ 3.1.15 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Analytical Algorithms Patents Tracker 70% W’\eA:|¥4 Available Under NDA
3.1.16 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Analytical Algorithms Multimodal Operational Environment 100% [4 Available Under NDA
3.1.17 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Analytical Algorithms Investors Operational Environment 100% (4 Available Under NDA
3.1.18 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Visualization Techniques Operational Environment Visualisation Module 100% 4 Available Under NDA
3.1.19 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Visualization Techniques Multimodal Analytical Visualisation Block 100% v Available Under NDA
3.1.20 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Analytical Algorithms Automated Industry Snapshot Block 100% 4 Available Under NDA
3.1.21 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Analytical Algorithms Technology Development Forecasting Tree 100% [4 Available Under NDA
3.1.22 Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure) Analytical Algorithms Moleculat Targets/Drugs Development Analysis 100% 4 Available Under NDA

Section 4. BisDevTech and MarTech Components

4.1.1 BisDevTech Engegament Management System Front End Interactive Tools 90% W’\eA:I!(/4 Available Under NDA
4.21 BisDevTech Investor Relations Management Front End Interactive Tools 90% Wl\::l{ 4 Available Under NDA
422 BisDevTech Investor Relations Management Investors Assessment and Scoring Algorithms 100% 14 Available Under NDA
423 BisDevTech Investor Relations Management Investors Engagement Recommendations System 70% W’\;:I{4 Available Under NDA
4.3.1 BisDevTech Technological Beckend Smart Matching System 70% W’\eA:Il(/4 Available Under NDA
432 BisDevTech Technological Beckend Leads Analysis Module 70% W’\::|¥4 Available Under NDA
m 4.33 BisDevTech Technological Beckend Open Source Intelligence Management System 70% Wr:|¥4 Available Under NDA
)
E) 434 BisDevTech Technological Beckend Lead Scoring and Fitting Algorithm 70% W’\::Iz,4 Available Under NDA
é‘ 4.3.5 BisDevTech Technological Beckend Engagement Recommendations Generative system 70% W’\::l{4 Available Under NDA
-‘2 4.3.6 BisDevTech Technological Beckend CRM integration 70% W’\eA:g 4 Available Under NDA
é 4.3.7 BisDevTech Technological Beckend Engagement Funnel Constructor 70% Wl\::z 4 Available Under NDA
g 438 BisDevTech Technological Beckend Engagement Tracking System 70% W’:ealil 4 Available Under NDA
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4.3.9

4.3.10

4311

4.3.12

4.4.1

4.4.2

4.5.1

452

4.6.1

4.6.2

6.1.1

6.1.2

6.1.3

6.1.4

6.1.5

6.1.6

6.1.7

Component Category
BisDevTech
BisDevTech
BisDevTech
BisDevTech

MarTech
MarTech
MarTech
MarTech
MarTech

MarTech

Legal

Legal

Cooperation Documents
Cooperation Documents
Cooperation Documents
Cooperation Documents
Cooperation Documents
Cooperation Documents

Cooperation Documents

Component Sub-Category

Technological Beckend
Technological Beckend
Technological Beckend
Technological Beckend
MarTech
MarTech
Cooperations

Cooperations

Promo and Marketing Materials

Promo and Marketing Materials

Security

Privacy

Cooperation Documents
Cooperation Documents
Cooperation Documents
Cooperation Documents
Cooperation Documents
Cooperation Documents

Cooperation Documents

Component Name
Al Based Outreach Digital Avatars
Automated Deck Construction System
Automated Offer Constructor

Tempalte and Documents Management system

Targeted Marketing Campaigns (Leads personalised)
Creator

Marketing Funnel Management System
Semi Automated Deal Sourcing Mechanism
Automated Legal Agreements Tempalte Fulfillement
Promo Campaigns Centralised Management System

Tracking Al Agents

Section 5. Legal

Data Sources, Quality Assurance and Accuracy Overview

Privacy Policy and Compliance

Section 6. Cooperation Documents

Partnership Agreements
White Label Agreement
SaaS Agreement
Master Services Agreement and Statement of Work
Data Protection Addendum (Data Sharing Agreement)
Service Level Agreement (SLA)

Non-disclosure Agreement (NDA)

TRL
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
100%
80%
80%

75%

100%

100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%
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Deadline
May
Week 4

May
Week 4

May
Week 4

May
Week 4

May
Week 4

May
Week 4
v
May
Week 4

May
Week 4

May
Week 4

v

(4

Links
Available Under NDA
Available Under NDA
Available Under NDA
Available Under NDA
Available Under NDA
Available Under NDA
Available Under NDA
Available Under NDA
Available Under NDA

Available Under NDA

Available Under NDA

Available Under NDA

Available Under NDA

Available Under NDA

Available Under NDA

Available Under NDA

Available Under NDA



R

Delivery Methodology

Delivery Methodology
Delivery Methodology
Delivery Methodology
Delivery Methodology
Delivery Methodology
Delivery Methodology

Delivery Methodology

Technical Documents

Technical Documents

Technical Documents

Technical Documents

Technical Documents

Technical Documents

Technical Documents

Section 7. Delivery Methodology

Deployment Plan
Installation Guide
Configuration Guide
API Documentation
User Manuals/Guidances
Branding and Customisation Guidelines

User Manuals/Guidances

70%

70%

70%

100%

75%

75%

20%
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TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Available Under NDA

Available Under NDA

Available Under NDA

Available Under NDA

Available Under NDA

Available Under NDA

Available Under NDA



