Deep Pharma Intelligence White Label Solution Components Registry

able of Contents		
Component Category	Number of Components	TRL
Section 1. Technical Architecture	2	100%
Section 2. Analytical Dashboards	4	70%
Section 3. Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	14	89%
Section 4. BisDevTech and MarTech Components	32	82%
Section 5. Legal	2	100%
Section 6. Cooperation Documents	7	100%
Section 7. Delivery Methodology	7	43%
Total Quantity of Components	68	
ionii quanni, or componenti		

	Dee	p Pharma Intelligence	White Label Solution Cor	npoi	nents	Registry
No.	Component Category	Component Sub-Category	Component Name	TRL	Deadline	Links
		Sect	ion 1. Technical Architecture			
1.1.1	Techincal Details	Techincal Details	Technical Architecture of Components	100%	V	Available Under NDA
1.2.1	Techincal Details	Techincal Details	Technical Architecture of Dashboards	100%	V	Available Under NDA
		Sect	tion 2. Analytical Dashboards			
<u>할</u> 2.1.1	Dashboard	Dashboard	Deep Pharma Intelligence AI in Pharma Dashboard 2.0	100%	May	Available Under NDA
2.2.1	Dashboard	Dashboard	Deep Pharma Intelligence Al in Pharma Dashboard 3.0	80%	Week 2 May Week 3	Available Under NDA
		Section 3. (Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)			
3.1.1	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Data Parsing Algorithms	Entities Parser	100%	~	Available Under NDA
3.1.2	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Data Parsing Algorithms	Investors Parser	100%	~	Available Under NDA
3.1.3	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Data Parsing Algorithms	Deals Parser	100%	V	Available Under NDA
3.1.4	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Data Parsing Algorithms	IP Parser	100%	~	Available Under NDA
3.1.5	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Data Classification Algorithms	Multimodal Entites Taging Algorithm	100%	~	Available Under NDA
3.1.6	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Data Classification Algorithms	Multimodal Leads Taging Algorithm	100%	~	Available Under NDA
3.1.7	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Analytical Algorithms	Companies Tracker	100%	~	Available Under NDA
3.1.8 3.1.9 3.1.10 3.1.11	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Analytical Algorithms	Operational Environment Based Smart Matching System	100%	~	Available Under NDA
3.1.9	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Analytical Algorithms	petitive, Comperative, Quantitiative, Qualitative Analysis mod	100%	~	Available Under NDA
3.1.10	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Analytical Algorithms	Automated Enchanced SWOT analysis	100%	~	Available Under NDA
0.1.10						

Deep Pharma Intelligence White Label Solution Components Registry

	No.	Component Category	Component Sub-Category	Component Name	TRL	Deadline	Links
ality	3.1.12	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Analytical Algorithms	Hubs Tracker	100%	~	Available Under NDA
ction	3.1.13	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Analytical Algorithms	Clinical Trials Tracker	100%	~	Available Under NDA
- Fu	3.1.14	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Analytical Algorithms	Research Papers Tracker	70%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA
Core	3.1.15	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Analytical Algorithms	Patents Tracker	70%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA
	3.1.16	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Analytical Algorithms	Multimodal Operational Environment	100%	~	Available Under NDA
	3.1.17	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Analytical Algorithms	Investors Operational Environment	100%	~	Available Under NDA
	3.1.18	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Visualization Techniques	Operational Environment Visualisation Module	100%	~	Available Under NDA
	3.1.19	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Visualization Techniques	Multimodal Analytical Visualisation Block	100%	~	Available Under NDA
	3.1.20	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Analytical Algorithms	Automated Industry Snapshot Block	100%	~	Available Under NDA
	3.1.21	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Analytical Algorithms	Technology Development Forecasting Tree	100%	~	Available Under NDA
	3.1.22	Core Functionality (IT Infrastructure)	Analytical Algorithms	Moleculat Targets/Drugs Development Analysis	100%	V	Available Under NDA

Section 4. BisDevTech and MarTech Components

	4.1.1	BisDevTech	Engegament Management System	Front End Interactive Tools	90%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA
	4.2.1	BisDevTech	Investor Relations Management	Front End Interactive Tools	90%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA
	4.2.2	BisDevTech	Investor Relations Management	Investors Assessment and Scoring Algorithms	100%	~	Available Under NDA
	4.2.3	BisDevTech	Investor Relations Management	Investors Engagement Recommendations System	70%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA
	4.3.1	BisDevTech	Technological Beckend	Smart Matching System	70%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA
	4.3.2	BisDevTech	Technological Beckend	Leads Analysis Module	70%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA
્ છ	4.3.3	BisDevTech	Technological Beckend	Open Source Intelligence Management System	70%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA
onent	4.3.4	BisDevTech	Technological Beckend	Lead Scoring and Fitting Algorithm	70%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA
odwo	4.3.5	BisDevTech	Technological Beckend	Engagement Recommendations Generative system	70%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA
ch Cc	4.3.6	BisDevTech	Technological Beckend	CRM integration	70%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA
ırTec	4.3.7	BisDevTech	Technological Beckend	Engagement Funnel Constructor	70%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA
e W p	4.3.8	BisDevTech	Technological Beckend	Engagement Tracking System	70%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA

Deep Pharma Intelli	gence White Label Solution Com	ponents Registry

	No.	Component Category	Component Sub-Category	Component Name	TRL	Deadline	Links
h and	4.3.9	BisDevTech	Technological Beckend	Al Based Outreach Digital Avatars	70%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA
/Tech	4.3.10	BisDevTech	Technological Beckend	Automated Deck Construction System	70%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA
BisDev	4.3.11	BisDevTech	Technological Beckend	Automated Offer Constructor	70%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA
<u>~</u>	4.3.12	BisDevTech	Technological Beckend	Tempalte and Documents Management system	70%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA
	4.4.1	MarTech	MarTech	Targeted Marketing Campaigns (Leads personalised) Creator	70%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA
	4.4.2	MarTech	MarTech	Marketing Funnel Management System	70%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA
	4.5.1	MarTech	Cooperations	Semi Automated Deal Sourcing Mechanism	100%	~	Available Under NDA
	4.5.2	MarTech	Cooperations	Automated Legal Agreements Tempalte Fulfillement	80%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA
	4.6.1	MarTech	Promo and Marketing Materials	Promo Campaigns Centralised Management System	80%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA
	4.6.2	MarTech	Promo and Marketing Materials	Tracking AI Agents	75%	May Week 4	Available Under NDA

Section 5. Legal

gal	5.1.1	Legal	Security	Data Sources, Quality Assurance and Accuracy Overview	100%	V	Available Under NDA
, P	5.1.2	Legal	Privacy	Privacy Policy and Compliance	100%	V	

Section 6. Cooperation Documents

	6.1.1	Cooperation Documents	Cooperation Documents	Partnership Agreements	100%	~	Available Under NDA
nts	6.1.2	Cooperation Documents	Cooperation Documents	White Label Agreement	100%	V	Available Under NDA
ocnme	6.1.3	Cooperation Documents	Cooperation Documents	SaaS Agreement	100%	~	Available Under NDA
Tion D	6.1.4	Cooperation Documents	Cooperation Documents	Master Services Agreement and Statement of Work	100%	V	Available Under NDA
opera	6.1.5	Cooperation Documents	Cooperation Documents	Data Protection Addendum (Data Sharing Agreement)	100%	V	Available Under NDA
3	6.1.6	Cooperation Documents	Cooperation Documents	Service Level Agreement (SLA)	100%	~	Available Under NDA
	6.1.7	Cooperation Documents	Cooperation Documents	Non-disclosure Agreement (NDA)	100%	V	

	Deep Pharma Intelligence White Label Solution Components Registry								
	No.	Component Category	Component Sub-Category	Component Name	TRL	Deadline	Links		
	Section 7. Delivery Methodology								
	7.1.1	Delivery Methodology	Technical Documents	Deployment Plan	70%	TBD	Available Under NDA		
á	7.1.2	Delivery Methodology	Technical Documents	Installation Guide	70%	TBD	Available Under NDA		
0000	7.1.3	Delivery Methodology	Technical Documents	Configuration Guide	70%	TBD	Available Under NDA		
Methodology	7.1.4	Delivery Methodology	Technical Documents	API Documentation	100%	TBD	Available Under NDA		
Delivery	7.1.5	Delivery Methodology	Technical Documents	User Manuals/Guidances	75%	TBD	Available Under NDA		
2	7.1.6	Delivery Methodology	Technical Documents	Branding and Customisation Guidelines	75%	TBD	Available Under NDA		